

Registered Office: No. 46, 01st Floor, Hi Life Mall, P.M. Road, New Santacruz Station, Santacruz West Mumbai-400 054 CIN: U74110MH2012PTC230305 | Phone: 0444 2154560 | e-mail: mmsec14@gmail.com

Date 07.07.2021

The Company Secretary
Mr. Dipu George
Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited
2nd Floor, 24/563, A7, Kummenchery Plaza,
P/319,Near Municipal Town Hall, Kalamassery,
Ernakulam 682033

Dear Sir

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015

We wish to inform you that, we have sold 5,52,736 equity shares of Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited INE268T01015, Scrip Code 540168 held by us representing 10.05% of the total paid up share capital of the company by way of Offer for Sale (OFS) in compliance for achieving Minimum public shareholding of the company

In compliance with Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015, we are hereby intimating company about the aforesaid sale/disposal of the equity shares within in the prescribed time limits

We hereby enclosing the prescribed Form C for your kind perusal

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Sanat Multitrade Private Limited

Kottarath Nandakumar Director (DIN: 03314802)



Form C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider trading) Regulation 2015Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)- Continuous Disclosure



Name of the Company: Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE268T01015

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN,CIN/DI N & address of with contact no	Category of Person (Promoter/me mber of the promoter group/designat	Securities prior to acquisition disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities I acquisition disposal			of nent e/ sition ares/ sal	Date of intimatio n to company	Mode of acquisitio n /disposal (on market/	Exchan ge on which the trade was execute	
	ed person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitleme nts etc.)	No. and % of share holdi ng	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlement, etc.)	Nos	Valu e	Transaction Type (Purchase/s ale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlemen t, etc.)		Fro m	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	d
1	2	3	4	5	6	•	7	8	9 10	1	1	12	13 14	15

SanatMultitr	Promoter	Equity	36,07	Equity	552736 Equity	Rs.	Sale	Equity	305476	7 th July,	7 th	7 th	Off	N.A
ade Pvt Ltd		Shares	,500	shares	shares and 10.05%	95070		shares	4	2021	Jul	July,	marke	
CIN:U74110			equit		of the total paid up	59			Equity		y,	2021	t-	
MH2012			y		capital of the				shares		202		Offer	
PTC230305			share		company				and		1		for	
Address:			s and						55.53%				Sale	
Office			65.58						of the				(OFS)	
No.46, 1st			% of						total					
Floor, Hi-			the						paid up					
Life Mall,			paid-						capital					
P.M.Road			up						of the					
Near			capita						compan					
Santacruz			1 of						у					
Station,			the											
Santacruz			comp											
West			any											
Mumbai MH														
400054														

Details of trading derivatives on the securities of the company by promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading in derivatives (specify type of contact, Future or options etc)										
Type of contract	Contract	Buy		Sell		Exchange on which the				
	specifications					trade was executed				
		Notional Number of units		Notional	Number of Units					
		Value		Value						
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA				

For Sanat Multitrade Private Limited

Kottarath Nandakumar Director (DIN: 03314802)

Director (Dirv. 05.

Date: 07.07.2021

